
2022 FJCL State Forum Academic Results

Test Place Student School
Classical Art 1 5 Amelia O'Brien Timber Creek High School
Classical Art 1 5 Samantha Grizzard-Miller Escambia High School
Classical Art 1 5 Giselle Kriitberg Plant High School
Classical Art 1 4 Kavi Riedi Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Jr)
Classical Art 1 3 Ella Farley Niceville High School
Classical Art 1 2 Claire Migliaccio Oak Hall School (Jr)
Classical Art 1 2 Lily Smith Maclay School Jr
Classical Art 1 1 Xintong Lu Robinson High School
Classical Art 1 1 Emma Heldermon Oak Hall School (Jr)
Classical Art 2 5 Gabby Beemer James S. Rickards High School
Classical Art 2 5 McConnell Barrow Robinson High School
Classical Art 2 5 Yael Altieri The King's Academy
Classical Art 2 4 Crispin Caines Windermere Preparatory School (Sr)
Classical Art 2 4 Srihamsini Telekepalli Edgewood Jr/Sr High School (Jr)
Classical Art 2 3 Sarah Anne Thomas The Bolles School
Classical Art 2 3 Mackenzie Wolfe Escambia High School
Classical Art 2 2 Ingalls Witte Robinson High School
Classical Art 2 1 Kimberly NeSmith Florida State University Schools (Sr)
Classical Art Adv 10 Kinilani Magpuri Windermere Preparatory School (Sr)
Classical Art Adv 9 Myriel Byfield Maclay School Sr
Classical Art Adv 8 Daria Whetstone Florida State University Schools (Sr)
Classical Art Adv 8 Lila Knowlton Lincoln High School
Classical Art Adv 8 Maddy Berg Robinson High School
Classical Art Adv 7 Ryan Daunt Maclay School Sr
Classical Art Adv 6 Madeline Maney Plant High School
Classical Art Adv 5 Abigayle Benoit Classical Conversations 
Classical Art Adv 4 Sarah Kidder Escambia High School
Classical Art Adv 3 Katalina Swartz Plant High School
Classical Art Adv 2 Elaina Bayard Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Classical Art Adv 1 Sophia Berry Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Customs 1/2 3 Charlie Coughlin Holy Comforter Episcopal School
Customs 1/2 2 Evan Hutchins Pineapple Cove Classical - Melbourne
Customs 1/2 1 Oliver Bailey St. John's Episcopal Parish Day School
Customs 1 9 Cole Ward St. John's Episcopal Parish Day School
Customs 1 8 Jack Suprenand Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Jr)
Customs 1 7 Joseph Konathapally West Shore Jr
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Customs 1 6 Eric Yang J.R. Arnold High School
Customs 1 6 Lillian Shear Oak Hall School (Jr)
Customs 1 5 Timothy Hughes Christ Classical Academy(Jr)
Customs 1 5 Alena Lamothe Edgewood Jr/Sr High School (Sr)
Customs 1 5 Abram Wildrick Maclay School Jr
Customs 1 4 Belle Trussell Escambia High School
Customs 1 3 McKinlee Williams J.R. Arnold High School
Customs 1 2 Arthur Li Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Customs 1 1 Caleb Adsit Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Customs 2 10 Riya Chandra Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Customs 2 10 Owen Kyle Member At Large
Customs 2 9 Kate Youell The Bolles School
Customs 2 9 Ella Isley Niceville High School
Customs 2 9 Kalani Hannum Pineapple Cove Classical - Melbourne
Customs 2 9 Gabby Beemer James S. Rickards High School
Customs 2 8 Amanda Martin Timber Creek High School
Customs 2 7 Mary CallMiller Maclay School Sr
Customs 2 7 Mackenzie Kipp Niceville High School
Customs 2 6 Kaylee Graves Westminster Academy (Sr)
Customs 2 5 Anna Catherine Hammett Classical Conversations 
Customs 2 5 Benjamin Leber Oak Hall School (Sr)
Customs 2 4 Reed Wilson Tampa Preparatory School Sr
Customs 2 4 Logan Ferris Oak Hall School (Sr)
Customs 2 3 Elizabeth Leeman Midtown Classical (Sr)
Customs 2 2 Edward Gao Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Customs 2 1 Tarver Loyed J.R. Arnold High School
Customs Adv 10 Alyssa Maleszewski Lincoln High School
Customs Adv 10 Tiana Fontejon Niceville High School
Customs Adv 10 Emma Davies Windermere Preparatory School (Sr)
Customs Adv 10 Dakota Marosi Windermere Preparatory School (Sr)
Customs Adv 9 Ashley Crowe The Bolles School
Customs Adv 8 Christopher Rainey Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Customs Adv 8 Kelsey Wang Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Customs Adv 8 Cole Daigle Lincoln High School
Customs Adv 7 Lance Adams The Bolles School
Customs Adv 7 Amelia Wass de Czege Florida State University Schools (Sr)
Customs Adv 7 Margherita Oca Plant High School
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Customs Adv 7 Mary Pizzurro Oak Hall School (Sr)
Customs Adv 6 Emma Flowers Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Customs Adv 6 Vivien Gibbons The Bolles School
Customs Adv 5 Maxine Mandt Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Customs Adv 4 Sayers Grooms Oak Hall School (Sr)
Customs Adv 3 Walker Wilson Tampa Preparatory School Sr
Customs Adv 2 Amelia DeVries Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Customs Adv 1 Emma Baumgartner Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Derivatives 1/2 8 Claudia Ruiz-Carus Academy of the Holy Names (Jr)
Derivatives 1/2 7 Ayaana Gupta Pineapple Cove Classical - Melbourne
Derivatives 1/2 6 Morgan Kessler Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Jr)
Derivatives 1/2 6 Willow Weisblum Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Jr)
Derivatives 1/2 5 Jack Hammett Christ Classical Academy(Jr)
Derivatives 1/2 4 Solomon Hardy Midtown Classical (Jr)
Derivatives 1/2 4 Catherine Dieffenthaler St. John's Episcopal Parish Day School
Derivatives 1/2 3 Tom Gilor Oak Hall School (Jr)
Derivatives 1/2 2 Sophia Friess St. John's Episcopal Parish Day School
Derivatives 1/2 2 Alexia Mascera Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Jr)
Derivatives 1/2 1 Margarita Valdez Puente Academy of the Holy Names (Jr)
Derivatives 1 10 Kirsten Underhill Lincoln High School
Derivatives 1 9 John Harris The King's Academy
Derivatives 1 8 Elli Howard Holy Comforter Episcopal School
Derivatives 1 7 Joshua Whitney Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Derivatives 1 6 Benjamin Gallogly Oak Hall School (Jr)
Derivatives 1 5 James Phillips Escambia High School
Derivatives 1 4 Kyra Alston Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Derivatives 1 4 Sawye Girgis Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Jr)
Derivatives 1 3 Nathaniel Bryant West Shore Jr
Derivatives 1 2 Amelia Chen Oak Hall School (Jr)
Derivatives 1 1 Shay Wisdom Timber Creek High School
Derivatives 2 10 Conner Brock Niceville High School
Derivatives 2 10 Ian Fischer Cornerstone Academy Sr
Derivatives 2 9 Brandt McClallen Edgewood Jr/Sr High School (Jr)
Derivatives 2 8 Juan Padrino-Perez Timber Creek High School
Derivatives 2 8 Trevor Tillander James S. Rickards High School
Derivatives 2 8 Taylor Bryan Niceville High School
Derivatives 2 8 Cameron Currier Cornerstone Academy Sr
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Derivatives 2 7 Sam Welde Niceville High School
Derivatives 2 6 Chloe Abreu Timber Creek High School
Derivatives 2 5 Daniel Wang Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Derivatives 2 5 Theo Frano Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Derivatives 2 4 Crispin Caines Windermere Preparatory School (Sr)
Derivatives 2 4 Ethan Bender The King's Academy
Derivatives 2 4 Hao Li Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Derivatives 2 3 Alex Switt Oak Hall School (Sr)
Derivatives 2 3 Miranda Arias Westminster Academy (Sr)
Derivatives 2 2 Louis Dearman Maclay School Sr
Derivatives 2 1 Clara Dean Classical Conversations 
Derivatives Adv 10 Hannah Flitman Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Derivatives Adv 10 Arnav Mydam Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Derivatives Adv 10 Akhil Vungarala Timber Creek High School
Derivatives Adv 10 Ava Savino Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Derivatives Adv 10 Sydney Schroeders Westminster Academy (Sr)
Derivatives Adv 9 Nirmay Bhanderi Maclay School Sr
Derivatives Adv 9 Tess Dowling Windermere Preparatory School (Sr)
Derivatives Adv 8 Carter Nelson Florida State University Schools (Sr)
Derivatives Adv 8 Lucas Ramey Windermere Preparatory School (Sr)
Derivatives Adv 7 Caleb Nespoli Niceville High School
Derivatives Adv 6 Kate Krizner Maclay School Sr
Derivatives Adv 6 Sinclair Franz Midtown Classical (Sr)
Derivatives Adv 6 Caleb Benfield Pineapple Cove Classical - Palm Bay
Derivatives Adv 5 Ryan Goforth Edgewood Jr/Sr High School (Sr)
Derivatives Adv 4 Rishi Sadanandan Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Derivatives Adv 3 Teresa Morgado Maclay School Sr
Derivatives Adv 2 Michael Thomas Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Derivatives Adv 1 Soham Shah Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Empire 1/2 5 Owen Ben-Shoshan Oak Hall School (Jr)
Empire 1/2 4 Owen Li Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Jr)
Empire 1/2 3 Ryan Szymanski St. John's Episcopal Parish Day School
Empire 1/2 2 Julia Cox Midtown Classical (Jr)
Empire 1/2 1 Jaime Flores-Sanchez Academy of the Holy Names (Jr)
Empire 1 10 Austin Provencher Oak Hall School (Jr)
Empire 1 9 Joseph Uzabel Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Empire 1 8 Timothy Wahl Timber Creek High School
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Empire 1 7 Joshua Vanderhoof Lincoln High School
Empire 1 7 Asher Franz Midtown Classical (Jr)
Empire 1 6 Patrick Collins Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Jr)
Empire 1 5 Lily Penny Edgewood Jr/Sr High School (Jr)
Empire 1 4 Isaac Dixon Oak Hall School (Sr)
Empire 1 3 Alex Matson Escambia High School
Empire 1 2 Max Penny Edgewood Jr/Sr High School (Jr)
Empire 1 1 John Mitnik Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Empire 2 10 Andrew Sharkey The Bolles School
Empire 2 10 Brian Worden Lincoln High School
Empire 2 9 Marissa Pendleton Niceville High School
Empire 2 9 Leo Li Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Empire 2 8 Shaheer Mehmood Windermere Preparatory School (Sr)
Empire 2 7 Gavin Buenaventura Pineapple Cove Classical - Melbourne
Empire 2 7 Rayan Bahmani James S. Rickards High School
Empire 2 6 LucyClemens Westminster Academy (Sr)
Empire 2 5 David Gerhardt Escambia High School
Empire 2 4 Vy Nguyen Florida State University Schools (Sr)
Empire 2 3 Dylan Dam Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Empire 2 2 Matthew Nunes Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Empire 2 1 Rachel Jacquay J.R. Arnold High School
Empire Adv 10 Adia Payne Escambia High School
Empire Adv 9 Jackson Duncan Niceville High School
Empire Adv 8 Savannah Brown Timber Creek High School
Empire Adv 7 Connor McCord Lincoln High School
Empire Adv 6 Nikolas Polsinelli Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Empire Adv 5 Nate Jennewein Robinson High School
Empire Adv 4 Ethan Leeman Midtown Classical (Sr)
Empire Adv 3 Lincoln Ream Classical Conversations 
Empire Adv 2 Tyler Kadivar Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Empire Adv 1 William Muniz Classical Conversations 
Empire Adv 1 Jonathan Nunes Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Geography 1 9 Nate Bowers Niceville High School
Geography 1 8 Katelyn Duncan Niceville High School
Geography 1 8 Drew McQueeney The King's Academy
Geography 1 8 Michael Craft The King's Academy
Geography 1 7 Liliana Chavez Timber Creek High School
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Geography 1 6 TJ Matney Niceville High School
Geography 1 5 Christopher Teufer Edgewood Jr/Sr High School (Jr)
Geography 1 4 Travis Bergman J.R. Arnold High School
Geography 1 4 Abdo Abouzeid Robinson High School
Geography 1 3 Thomas Chisolm J.R. Arnold High School
Geography 1 2 Aaron Gordon Edgewood Jr/Sr High School (Jr)
Geography 1 1 Cal Johnson Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Geography 2 10 Adeline Berte Niceville High School
Geography 2 10 Alex Nacchia Niceville High School
Geography 2 9 Thomas Duggar Midtown Classical (Jr)
Geography 2 9 Shaheer Mehmood Windermere Preparatory School (Sr)
Geography 2 8 Aditya Tallapragada James S. Rickards High School
Geography 2 7 Petra Croom Midtown Classical (Jr)
Geography 2 7 Vedant Mital James S. Rickards High School
Geography 2 7 Ahn Le Plant High School
Geography 2 6 Easton Steffen Maclay School Sr
Geography 2 5 Alizeh Irfan Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Geography 2 5 Carlos Guzman Windermere Preparatory School (Sr)
Geography 2 4 River Danforth J.R. Arnold High School
Geography 2 3 Sivi Ward Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Geography 2 2 Alexander Bowman Lincoln High School
Geography 2 1 Marshall Sechrist Escambia High School
Geography Adv 10 William Taylor Florida State University Schools (Sr)
Geography Adv 10 Matthew Page Pineapple Cove Classical - Palm Bay
Geography Adv 9 Joey Garcia West Shore Sr
Geography Adv 8 Lavinia Petrella Oak Hall School (Sr)
Geography Adv 7 Laura Erk Niceville High School
Geography Adv 6 Miles Gillespie Classical Conversations 
Geography Adv 5 Finn Grant Lincoln High School
Geography Adv 5 Nirmay Bhanderi Maclay School Sr
Geography Adv 4 Walker Wilson Tampa Preparatory School Sr
Geography Adv 3 Caroline Cox Midtown Classical (Sr)
Geography Adv 2 Thomas Day Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Geography Adv 1 Spencer Fuhr Oak Hall School (Sr)
Grammar 1/2 3 Walt Stephens St. John's Episcopal Parish Day School
Grammar 1/2 2 Kyra Davis Pineapple Cove Classical - Melbourne
Grammar 1/2 1 Ashwin Anand Trinity Preparatory School (Jr)
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Grammar 1 10 Jordan Mathews Oak Hall School (Jr)
Grammar 1 9 Obediah Darty The Classical Academy of Sarasota Sr
Grammar 1 9 Ava Hardy Midtown Classical (Jr)
Grammar 1 9 Taylor White Oak Hall School (Jr)
Grammar 1 8 Kaley Mastrianno Escambia High School
Grammar 1 7 Esme Homenchuk The Classical Academy of Sarasota Sr
Grammar 1 6 Leah Song Maclay School Sr
Grammar 1 6 Hussain Lalani Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Jr)
Grammar 1 5 Sarah Moody St. John's Classical Academy
Grammar 1 4 Lucas Ruan St. John's Episcopal Parish Day School
Grammar 1 3 Reid Roberts Christ Classical Academy(Jr)
Grammar 1 2 Olivia Durgin Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Grammar 1 1 Jonathan Green Midtown Classical (Jr)
Grammar 2 9 Kylie Maddux St. Francis Catholic Academy
Grammar 2 8 Manny Nunez Niceville High School
Grammar 2 7 Dominic Deligato West Shore Jr
Grammar 2 6 Fay Zhao Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Grammar 2 5 Katherine Hammond Edgewood Jr/Sr High School (Sr)
Grammar 2 5 Miron Mamedov Pineapple Cove Classical - Palm Bay
Grammar 2 4 AC Hutton Plant High School
Grammar 2 3 Ransom Limber Member At Large
Grammar 2 2 Rohan Jain Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Grammar 2 1 Louis Dearman Maclay School Sr
Grammar Adv 9 Lilly Telfer Leon High School
Grammar Adv 8 Philip Baptist West Shore Sr
Grammar Adv 7 Nicole Oaks Plant High School
Grammar Adv 6 Charles White Member At Large
Grammar Adv 5 Isabella Adams Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Grammar Adv 4 Clark Mitchell Maclay School Sr
Grammar Adv 4 Collin Roberts Maclay School Sr
Grammar Adv 3 Aaron Xiong Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Grammar Adv 2 Charles Poe Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Grammar Adv 1 Fefe Montalvo Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Greek Derivatives 1 10 Ramon Isales Pineapple Cove Classical - Palm Bay
Greek Derivatives 1 6 Diane McCord Lincoln High School
Greek Derivatives 1 5 Julianna Averett Lincoln High School
Greek Derivatives 1 4 Emma Carbee Edgewood Jr/Sr High School (Sr)
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Greek Derivatives 1 3 Isabel Alonso Robinson High School
Greek Derivatives 1 2 Ben Spinnenweber Maclay School Sr
Greek Derivatives 1 2 TJ Matney Niceville High School
Greek Derivatives 1 1 Reese Paul Robinson High School
Greek Derivatives 1 1 Nicole Diaz Timber Creek High School
Greek Derivatives 1 1 Christos Zoidis Oak Hall School (Sr)
Greek Derivatives 2 7 Taylor Bryan Niceville High School
Greek Derivatives 2 7 Sallee Rosen Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Greek Derivatives 2 6 Cannon Wright Niceville High School
Greek Derivatives 2 5 Mackenzie Wolfe Escambia High School
Greek Derivatives 2 4 Meredith Waterman Florida State University Schools (Sr)
Greek Derivatives 2 3 Delilah Cooper Pineapple Cove Classical - Melbourne
Greek Derivatives 2 2 Olivia Brangaccio Lincoln High School
Greek Derivatives 2 1 Sarah Park The Bolles School
Greek Derivatives Adv 10 Ashley Casciotti Florida State University Schools (Sr)
Greek Derivatives Adv 9 Sophia Krizner Maclay School Sr
Greek Derivatives Adv 9 Sage Petrie Timber Creek High School
Greek Derivatives Adv 8 Aubrey Tangen Florida State University Schools (Sr)
Greek Derivatives Adv 8 Michael Thomas Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Greek Derivatives Adv 7 Evangeline Limber Member At Large
Greek Derivatives Adv 6 Mercy Crapps Maclay School Sr
Greek Derivatives Adv 5 Danica Muroff Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Greek Derivatives Adv 4 Anna-Marie Bailey J.R. Arnold High School
Greek Derivatives Adv 4 Naomi Sullins Robinson High School
Greek Derivatives Adv 3 Kelly Berkowitz Edgewood Jr/Sr High School (Sr)
Greek Derivatives Adv 2 Reha Patel Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Greek Derivatives Adv 1 Sarah Gerrity Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Greek Lit 1 3 Melanie Serrano Florida State University Schools (Sr)
Greek Lit 1 2 Michael Craft The King's Academy
Greek Lit 1 1 Brian Hardy Escambia High School
Greek Lit 2 5 Cole Riggs Robinson High School
Greek Lit 2 4 Adeline Berte Niceville High School
Greek Lit 2 4 Ronald Gurney Niceville High School
Greek Lit 2 3 Evie Romano Maclay School Sr
Greek Lit 2 2 Ryan Cummings Escambia High School
Greek Lit 2 1 Elle Canlas Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Greek Lit Adv 9 Isabel McDaniel Maclay School Sr
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Greek Lit Adv 9 Sarah Stein Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Greek Lit Adv 9 Yogi Patel West Shore Sr
Greek Lit Adv 8 Taylor Mosely Plant High School
Greek Lit Adv 7 Rhianna Williamson Robinson High School
Greek Lit Adv 6 Raine Clark Edgewood Jr/Sr High School (Sr)
Greek Lit Adv 5 Wendy Lew Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Greek Lit Adv 5 Casey Kemp Robinson High School
Greek Lit Adv 4 Eli Mears Maclay School Sr
Greek Lit Adv 4 Jack Cathell Niceville High School
Greek Lit Adv 3 Charlotte Paolini Escambia High School
Greek Lit Adv 2 Milli Patel Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Greek Lit Adv 1 Jackson Riggs Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Hellenic 1 4 Morgan Conn Maclay School Sr
Hellenic 1 3 Tiki Keats Robinson High School
Hellenic 1 2 Brian Hardy Escambia High School
Hellenic 1 1 Skylarr Adair J.R. Arnold High School
Hellenic 2 8 Kira Tuper Niceville High School
Hellenic 2 7 Ronald Gurney Niceville High School
Hellenic 2 6 Kayla Guilford Escambia High School
Hellenic 2 5 Penelope Habitzreuther Robinson High School
Hellenic 2 4 Benjamin Guzzle Tampa Preparatory School Sr
Hellenic 2 3 Isaac Kang Member At Large
Hellenic 2 2 Matthew Restrepo J.R. Arnold High School
Hellenic 2 1 Rachel McFatter J.R. Arnold High School
Hellenic Adv 10 Malcolm Cauley Classical Conversations 
Hellenic Adv 9 Indira Evans Lincoln High School
Hellenic Adv 9 Alessandra Hollyfield Robinson High School
Hellenic Adv 9 Blake Foley The King's Academy
Hellenic Adv 9 Pavitra Chall Windermere Preparatory School (Sr)
Hellenic Adv 8 Tonuka Sultan Windermere Preparatory School (Sr)
Hellenic Adv 7 Michelle Yanez Windermere Preparatory School (Sr)
Hellenic Adv 6 Brandon Berkowitz Edgewood Jr/Sr High School (Sr)
Hellenic Adv 6 Noah Reid Member At Large
Hellenic Adv 5 Jack Cathell Niceville High School
Hellenic Adv 5 Margherita Oca Plant High School
Hellenic Adv 4 Eli Mears Maclay School Sr
Hellenic Adv 3 Ronnie Fernandez-Ramnath Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
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Hellenic Adv 3 Madison Clark J.R. Arnold High School
Hellenic Adv 2 Jack Baptist West Shore Sr
Hellenic Adv 1 Tancred Mancini Edgewood Jr/Sr High School (Sr)
Heptathlon 2 4 Emma-Kate Disch Niceville High School
Heptathlon 2 3 Roger Nemeth Classical Conversations 
Heptathlon 2 3 Elle McCall J.R. Arnold High School
Heptathlon 2 3 Gavin Buenaventura Pineapple Cove Classical - Melbourne
Heptathlon 2 2 Cannon Wright Niceville High School
Heptathlon 2 1 Theo Frano Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Heptathlon Adv 10 Ava Specht Escambia High School
Heptathlon Adv 9 Eva Chong Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Heptathlon Adv 9 Philip Baptist West Shore Sr
Heptathlon Adv 9 Joey Garcia West Shore Sr
Heptathlon Adv 8 Wisper Reynolds Edgewood Jr/Sr High School (Sr)
Heptathlon Adv 7 Hannah Flitman Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Heptathlon Adv 7 Dustin Hall Pineapple Cove Classical - Palm Bay
Heptathlon Adv 6 Jack Baptist West Shore Sr
Heptathlon Adv 5 Lindsey Zhuang Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Heptathlon Adv 4 Sayers Grooms Oak Hall School (Sr)
Heptathlon Adv 3 Caroline Cox Midtown Classical (Sr)
Heptathlon Adv 2 Charles White Member At Large
Heptathlon Adv 1 Robert Muniz Classical Conversations 
Latin Literature 1 4 Alex Matson Escambia High School
Latin Literature 1 4 Maya Rollins St. John's Episcopal Parish Day School
Latin Literature 1 3 Claire Migliaccio Oak Hall School (Jr)
Latin Literature 1 2 Sienna Lies West Shore Jr
Latin Literature 1 1 Casey Nguyen Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Latin Literature 2 4 Michael Swanson Niceville High School
Latin Literature 2 3 Evie Romano Maclay School Sr
Latin Literature 2 3 Easton Steffen Maclay School Sr
Latin Literature 2 2 Harlan Cayson Escambia High School
Latin Literature 2 1 Madelyn Hassey Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Latin Literature Adv 9 Wendy Lew Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Latin Literature Adv 9 Holland Poe Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Latin Literature Adv 9 Tucker Sharp The Bolles School
Latin Literature Adv 8 Cadel Finn Florida State University Schools (Sr)
Latin Literature Adv 8 Blake Foley The King's Academy
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Latin Literature Adv 7 Anushka Raviprasad Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Latin Literature Adv 7 Dakota Marosi Windermere Preparatory School (Sr)
Latin Literature Adv 6 Audrey McGrath Lincoln High School
Latin Literature Adv 5 Sannidhi Kolukula Oak Hall School (Sr)
Latin Literature Adv 4 Ava Specht Escambia High School
Latin Literature Adv 3 Robert Muniz Classical Conversations 
Latin Literature Adv 2 Victoria Lee Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Latin Literature Adv 1 Katherine Cox Midtown Classical (Sr)
Mottoes 1/2 8 Sara Perez Academy of the Holy Names (Jr)
Mottoes 1/2 7 David Dieffenthaler St. John's Episcopal Parish Day School
Mottoes 1/2 6 Cara Clulow Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Jr)
Mottoes 1/2 5 Luke Ribeiro Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Jr)
Mottoes 1/2 4 Jonah Stahl Oak Hall School (Jr)
Mottoes 1/2 3 Julia McCue St. John's Classical Academy
Mottoes 1/2 2 Aerin Aseltyne Oak Hall School (Jr)
Mottoes 1/2 1 Danielle Weathers Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Jr)
Mottoes 1 10 Jackson O’Steen Holy Comforter Episcopal School
Mottoes 1 9 Camden Philley Classical Conversations 
Mottoes 1 8 Tas Kerr Edgewood Jr/Sr High School (Jr)
Mottoes 1 8 Giselle Birriel Florida State University Schools (Sr)
Mottoes 1 8 Nicole Dixon Lincoln High School
Mottoes 1 8 Sadie Knowlton Lincoln High School
Mottoes 1 7 Emma Hammett Christ Classical Academy(Jr)
Mottoes 1 6 Josie Pickens Oak Hall School (Jr)
Mottoes 1 5 Maren Addison St. John's Episcopal Parish Day School
Mottoes 1 4 Laurel Gurley Oak Hall School (Jr)
Mottoes 1 4 Isabelle Watson Oak Hall School (Sr)
Mottoes 1 3 Ellis Howard Holy Comforter Episcopal School
Mottoes 1 2 Tehila Okonoboh Oak Hall School (Jr)
Mottoes 1 1 Caleb Adsit Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Mottoes 1 1 Jasmine Gonzales J.R. Arnold High School
Mottoes 1 1 Kyra Alston Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Mottoes 2 8 Will Kinnon Classical Conversations 
Mottoes 2 8 Owen Kyle Member At Large
Mottoes 2 7 Manny Nunez Niceville High School
Mottoes 2 6 Sarah Park The Bolles School
Mottoes 2 6 Sophia Butell Plant High School
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Mottoes 2 6 Hannah Wang Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Mottoes 2 5 Lily Compton Timber Creek High School
Mottoes 2 4 Lana Leonard Escambia High School
Mottoes 2 3 Tarver Loyed J.R. Arnold High School
Mottoes 2 3 Lindsey Fuhr Oak Hall School (Sr)
Mottoes 2 2 Logan Ferris Oak Hall School (Sr)
Mottoes 2 1 Vy Nguyen Florida State University Schools (Sr)
Mottoes Adv 10 Parker Beale Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Mottoes Adv 9 Adia Payne Escambia High School
Mottoes Adv 9 Caleb Nespoli Niceville High School
Mottoes Adv 9 Kate Pickens Oak Hall School (Sr)
Mottoes Adv 8 Vanessa Arias Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Mottoes Adv 7 Maya Brangaccio Lincoln High School
Mottoes Adv 7 Cole Daigle Lincoln High School
Mottoes Adv 7 Camille Peterman Lincoln High School
Mottoes Adv 6 Nate Jennewein Robinson High School
Mottoes Adv 5 Miles Gillespie Classical Conversations 
Mottoes Adv 5 Victoria Nelson Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Mottoes Adv 5 Evangeline Limber Member At Large
Mottoes Adv 4 Delaney English Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Mottoes Adv 4 Cameron Gratz The Bolles School
Mottoes Adv 4 Abby Radel The Bolles School
Mottoes Adv 4 Anushka Raviprasad Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Mottoes Adv 3 Radhik Wickramasinghe Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Mottoes Adv 3 Sinclair Franz Midtown Classical (Sr)
Mottoes Adv 3 Andrew Edwards Plant High School
Mottoes Adv 2 AseyeShika Nukunya Cornerstone Academy Sr
Mottoes Adv 2 Alexis Johnson J.R. Arnold High School
Mottoes Adv 2 Sydney Miller Oak Hall School (Sr)
Mottoes Adv 1 Gregory Willis Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Mottoes Adv 1 Abbie Shepard Edgewood Jr/Sr High School (Sr)
Myth 1/2 10 Christian Garaffa-Cole Academy of the Holy Names (Jr)
Myth 1/2 10 Cara Clulow Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Jr)
Myth 1/2 9 Chloe Saldin Academy of the Holy Names (Jr)
Myth 1/2 9 Hunter Lewis Trinity Preparatory School (Jr)
Myth 1/2 8 Landon Huber Christ Classical Academy(Jr)
Myth 1/2 7 Jonah Stahl Oak Hall School (Jr)
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Myth 1/2 6 Levi Onyimadu Oak Hall School (Jr)
Myth 1/2 5 Evan Hutchins Pineapple Cove Classical - Melbourne
Myth 1/2 5 Willow Weisblum Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Jr)
Myth 1/2 4 Walt Stephens St. John's Episcopal Parish Day School
Myth 1/2 3 Tom Gilor Oak Hall School (Jr)
Myth 1/2 2 Breanna Lopez St. John's Episcopal Parish Day School
Myth 1/2 2 Morgan Kessler Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Jr)
Myth 1/2 2 Emma Heldermon Oak Hall School (Jr)
Myth 1/2 1 Cristian Spiguel Oak Hall School (Jr)
Myth 1 10 Noah Larsen Berkeley Preparatory School (Jr)
Myth 1 10 Mia Cook The Bolles School
Myth 1 10 John Harris The King's Academy
Myth 1 10 Matthew Gu Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Myth 1 9 James Lass St. John's Episcopal Parish Day School
Myth 1 9 Samantha Mascera Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Myth 1 9 Isabelle Watson Oak Hall School (Sr)
Myth 1 8 Morgan Conn Maclay School Sr
Myth 1 8 Caelie Eaton Rockledge High School
Myth 1 7 Will Johnson Christ Classical Academy(Jr)
Myth 1 7 Ella Taylor-Clark Plant High School
Myth 1 7 Dylan Estrada Timber Creek High School
Myth 1 7 Nathaniel Bryant West Shore Jr
Myth 1 6 Will Meade St. John's Episcopal Parish Day School
Myth 1 5 Tehila Okonoboh Oak Hall School (Jr)
Myth 1 4 Kylie Alkire Classical Conversations 
Myth 1 3 Kevin Wang Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Myth 1 2 Jasper Croom Midtown Classical (Jr)
Myth 1 1 Eric Yang J.R. Arnold High School
Myth 2 10 Lily Bullard Escambia High School
Myth 2 10 Hannah Wang Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Myth 2 10 Kira Tuper Niceville High School
Myth 2 10 Isaac Young Cornerstone Academy Sr
Myth 2 9 Ethan Bender The King's Academy
Myth 2 8 Cayden Bosso The Classical Academy of Sarasota Sr
Myth 2 7 Srihamsini Telekepalli Edgewood Jr/Sr High School (Jr)
Myth 2 7 Harrison Myles St. Francis Catholic Academy
Myth 2 6 Aidan McDuffie J.R. Arnold High School
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Myth 2 6 Thomas Duggar Midtown Classical (Jr)
Myth 2 5 Olivia McGowan Florida State University Schools (Sr)
Myth 2 4 Edward Gao Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Myth 2 3 Ransom Limber Member At Large
Myth 2 2 Noah Bailey Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Myth 2 1 Petra Croom Midtown Classical (Jr)
Myth Adv 10 Christopher Curry Edgewood Jr/Sr High School (Sr)
Myth Adv 10 Annabelle Hillis Timber Creek High School
Myth Adv 9 Grant Payne Classical Conversations 
Myth Adv 8 Pavitra Chall Windermere Preparatory School (Sr)
Myth Adv 7 Caleb Benfield Pineapple Cove Classical - Palm Bay
Myth Adv 6 Austin Yuan Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Myth Adv 5 Eva Matson Escambia High School
Myth Adv 4 Sophia Berry Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Myth Adv 3 Casey Kemp Robinson High School
Myth Adv 2 Radhik Wickramasinghe Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Myth Adv 1 Ellie Riggs Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Myth Adv 1 Katherine Cox Midtown Classical (Sr)
Myth Adv 1 Spencer Fuhr Oak Hall School (Sr)
Pentathlon 1/2 6 Bridges Ellis Holy Comforter Episcopal School
Pentathlon 1/2 5 Andrew Nordby Holy Comforter Episcopal School
Pentathlon 1/2 4 Oliver Fogarty St. John's Episcopal Parish Day School
Pentathlon 1/2 4 Aerin Aseltyne Oak Hall School (Jr)
Pentathlon 1/2 3 Julia Cox Midtown Classical (Jr)
Pentathlon 1/2 2 Cristian Spiguel Oak Hall School (Jr)
Pentathlon 1/2 1 Nora Clabby St. John's Episcopal Parish Day School
Pentathlon 1 10 Camryn Chittenden Holy Comforter Episcopal School
Pentathlon 1 9 Joshua Vanderhoof Lincoln High School
Pentathlon 1 9 William Klein Oak Hall School (Sr)
Pentathlon 1 8 Sonia Lake Holy Comforter Episcopal School
Pentathlon 1 7 George Frano Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Jr)
Pentathlon 1 6 Riley Fisher Holy Comforter Episcopal School
Pentathlon 1 6 Pippin Thigpen Lincoln High School
Pentathlon 1 5 Will Meade St. John's Episcopal Parish Day School
Pentathlon 1 4 Patrick Collins Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Jr)
Pentathlon 1 3 Jasper Croom Midtown Classical (Jr)
Pentathlon 1 3 Kevin Wang Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
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Pentathlon 1 2 Alexandria Mehr St. John's Episcopal Parish Day School
Pentathlon 1 1 Isaac Dixon Oak Hall School (Sr)
Reading Comp Poetry 10 Ash Oleyar Windermere Preparatory School (Sr)
Reading Comp Poetry 10 Caleb Currier Oak Hall School (Sr)
Reading Comp Poetry 9 Anjali Mital James S. Rickards High School
Reading Comp Poetry 8 Connor McCord Lincoln High School
Reading Comp Poetry 8 Maxine Mandt Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Reading Comp Poetry 8 Penny Guimbellot Windermere Preparatory School (Sr)
Reading Comp Poetry 7 Kate Frier Plant High School
Reading Comp Poetry 6 Will Crowe The Bolles School
Reading Comp Poetry 5 Delaney English Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Reading Comp Poetry 4 Emma Flowers Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Reading Comp Poetry 4 Aaron Xiong Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Reading Comp Poetry 3 Gregory Willis Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Reading Comp Poetry 2 Srija Dey Timber Creek High School
Reading Comp Poetry 1 Charles Poe Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Reading Comp Prose 10 Emily Taylor James S. Rickards High School
Reading Comp Prose 9 Will Moore The Bolles School
Reading Comp Prose 9 Abby Radel The Bolles School
Reading Comp Prose 9 Laura Erk Niceville High School
Reading Comp Prose 9 Charley Turnbull Member At Large
Reading Comp Prose 8 Juliet Jaffe Oak Hall School (Sr)
Reading Comp Prose 7 Collin Roberts Maclay School Sr
Reading Comp Prose 6 Anjali Mital James S. Rickards High School
Reading Comp Prose 6 Kate Hammett Member At Large
Reading Comp Prose 5 Liam Andrews Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Reading Comp Prose 5 Dustin Hall Pineapple Cove Classical - Palm Bay
Reading Comp Prose 4 Sebastian Ebenbichler Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Reading Comp Prose 3 Ben Gratz The Bolles School
Reading Comp Prose 2 Maya Roush Robinson High School
Reading Comp Prose 1 Lydia Muniz Classical Conversations 
Republic 1/2 2 Ryan Szymanski St. John's Episcopal Parish Day School
Republic 1/2 1 Abigail Garcia St. John's Episcopal Parish Day School
Republic 1/2 1 Owen Li Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Jr)
Republic 1 8 Austin Provencher Oak Hall School (Jr)
Republic 1 7 Jacob Harrell Plant High School
Republic 1 7 Ashleigh Carpenter St. John's Episcopal Parish Day School
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Republic 1 6 Asher Franz Midtown Classical (Jr)
Republic 1 5 Bryson Johnson The Classical Academy of Sarasota Sr
Republic 1 4 Lily Penny Edgewood Jr/Sr High School (Jr)
Republic 1 3 Rory Glynn Oak Hall School (Jr)
Republic 1 2 Dayana Dominguez Robinson High School
Republic 1 1 John Mitnik Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Republic 2 10 Sivi Ward Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Republic 2 9 Lucy Clemens Westminster Academy (Sr)
Republic 2 8 Leo Li Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Republic 2 7 River Danforth J.R. Arnold High School
Republic 2 6 Ariel Jaffe Oak Hall School (Sr)
Republic 2 5 Emili Campbell Escambia High School
Republic 2 5 Rayan Bahmani James S. Rickards High School
Republic 2 5 Lucas McClean Robinson High School
Republic 2 4 Liam Doyle Robinson High School
Republic 2 3 Lilia AitSahlia Oak Hall School (Sr)
Republic 2 2 Matthew Nunes Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Republic 2 1 Rachel Jacquay J.R. Arnold High School
Republic Adv 9 Charlotte Stone Robinson High School
Republic Adv 8 William Schindler Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Republic Adv 7 Noah Reid Member At Large
Republic Adv 6 Nikolas Polsinelli Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Republic Adv 5 Selasi Nukunya Cornerstone Academy Sr
Republic Adv 4 Ethan Leeman Midtown Classical (Sr)
Republic Adv 3 Lincoln  Ream Classical Conversations 
Republic Adv 2 William  Muniz Classical Conversations 
Republic Adv 2 Tyler Kadivar Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Republic Adv 1 Jonathan Nunes Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Vocabulary 1/2 1 Jackson Duncan Niceville High School
Vocabulary 1 10 Catherine Collins Florida Virtual School
Vocabulary 1 10 Ava Hardy Midtown Classical (Jr)
Vocabulary 1 10 Laurel Gurley Oak Hall School (Jr)
Vocabulary 1 9 Hussain Lalani Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Jr)
Vocabulary 1 9 Jack Suprenand Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Jr)
Vocabulary 1 9 Christos Zoidis Oak Hall School (Sr)
Vocabulary 1 8 Henry Combs Holy Comforter Episcopal School
Vocabulary 1 8 James Lass St. John's Episcopal Parish Day School
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Vocabulary 1 8 Benjamin Gallogly Oak Hall School (Jr)
Vocabulary 1 7 Daisy Beverly Berkeley Preparatory School (Jr)
Vocabulary 1 7 Anderson Aiken Edgewood Jr/Sr High School (Jr)
Vocabulary 1 7 Leah Song Maclay School Sr
Vocabulary 1 7 Xane Olson The King's Academy
Vocabulary 1 7 Gabriella Spicer The King's Academy
Vocabulary 1 7 Rory Glynn Oak Hall School (Jr)
Vocabulary 1 7 Taylor White Oak Hall School (Jr)
Vocabulary 1 6 Wilson Poe Berkeley Preparatory School (Jr)
Vocabulary 1 6 Joseph Konathapally West Shore Jr
Vocabulary 1 5 Khloe Clay St. John's Episcopal Parish Day School
Vocabulary 1 5 Joshua Whitney Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Vocabulary 1 4 Paul Wubbena Edgewood Jr/Sr High School (Jr)
Vocabulary 1 3 Reid Roberts Christ Classical Academy(Jr)
Vocabulary 1 3 Jonathan Green Midtown Classical (Jr)
Vocabulary 1 2 Jasmine Gonzales J.R. Arnold High School
Vocabulary 1 1 Olivia Durgin Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Vocabulary 2 10 Juliet Jaffe Oak Hall School (Sr)
Vocabulary 2 9 Ariel Jaffe Oak Hall School (Sr)
Vocabulary 2 9 Benjamin Leber Oak Hall School (Sr)
Vocabulary 2 8 Janu Shah J.R. Arnold High School
Vocabulary 2 8 Jennifer Gonzalez-Soriano James S. Rickards High School
Vocabulary 2 8 Amelia Naylor The Classical Academy of Sarasota Sr
Vocabulary 2 7 Fay Zhao Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Vocabulary 2 7 Lilia AitSahlia Oak Hall School (Sr)
Vocabulary 2 6 Hao Li Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Vocabulary 2 6 Miranda Arias Westminster Academy (Sr)
Vocabulary 2 6 Dylan Dam Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Vocabulary 2 5 Rohan Jain Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Vocabulary 2 4 Olivia Haynes Plant High School
Vocabulary 2 3 Thomas Cardenas J.R. Arnold High School
Vocabulary 2 2 Sandra O’Connell Plant High School
Vocabulary 2 1 Clara Dean Classical Conversations 
Vocabulary Adv 10 McKenzie Smith James S. Rickards High School
Vocabulary Adv 10 Christian Garcia West Shore Sr
Vocabulary Adv 10 Anna Harriman West Shore Sr
Vocabulary Adv 9 Asha Freeman Cornerstone Academy Sr
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Vocabulary Adv 8 Danica Muroff Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Vocabulary Adv 8 Emily Richardson Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Vocabulary Adv 8 Lydia Muniz Classical Conversations 
Vocabulary Adv 8 Abbie Shepard Edgewood Jr/Sr High School (Sr)
Vocabulary Adv 8 Anne Mason Roberts Maclay School Sr
Vocabulary Adv 8 Joshua Lindsey Timber Creek High School
Vocabulary Adv 7 Rishi Sadanandan Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Vocabulary Adv 6 Laurel Richmond Lincoln High School
Vocabulary Adv 6 Lindsey Zhuang Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Vocabulary Adv 6 Mia Harms Westminster Academy (Sr)
Vocabulary Adv 5 Kate Krizner Maclay School Sr
Vocabulary Adv 4 Clark Mitchell Maclay School Sr
Vocabulary Adv 3 Elaina Bayard Saint Stephen's Episcopal School (Sr)
Vocabulary Adv 2 Teresa Morgado Maclay School Sr
Vocabulary Adv 1 Soham Shah Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy
Decathlon Adv 10 Dakota Marosi Windermere Preparatory School (Sr)
Decathlon Adv 9 Isaac Kang Member At Large
Decathlon Adv 8 Petra Croom Midtown Classical (Jr)
Decathlon Adv 7 Rishi Sadanandan Berkeley Preparatory School (Sr)
Decathlon Adv 6 Eva Chong Trinity Preparatory School (Sr)
Decathlon Adv 5 Ransom Limber Member At Large
Decathlon Adv 5 Noah Reid Member At Large
Decathlon Adv 4 Dustin Hall Pineapple Cove Classical - Palm Bay
Decathlon Adv 3 Charles White Member At Large
Decathlon Adv 3 Nate Jennewein Robinson High School
Decathlon Adv 2 Abby Radel The Bolles School
Decathlon Adv 1 Srija Dey Timber Creek High School
Decathlon Adv 1 Gin Dingus Florida State University Schools (Sr)
Greek Language 6 Cameron Gratz The Bolles School
Greek Language 5 Savannah Brown Timber Creek High School
Greek Language 4 Annabelle Hillis Timber Creek High School
Greek Language 3 Anna-Marie Bailey J.R. Arnold High School
Greek Language 2 Noah Reid Member At Large
Greek Language 1 Evangeline Limber Member At Large


